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OEM Reference

OPEL 1300266
OPEL 13145211
OPEL 13170110
SATURN 1300266
SATURN 13145211
SATURN 13170110
VAUXHALL 1300266
VAUXHALL 13145211
VAUXHALL 13170110
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OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AUTOMEGA

AKS DASIS

KAGER

VAN WEZEL
KLOKKERHOLM

NRF

POLCAR

NISSENS

NISSENS

VALEO

VALEO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
THERMOTEC

AVA QUALITY COOLING
JDEUS

DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

01073087
1013000266
150058N
311734
37002363
5052302363
53442
550908A2
63028A
63028A
734382
734382
8MK376754081
D7X055TT
OL2363
RA0200990
TSP0524023
TSP0524023
V40602069
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